
NINO
Dimensione

Divano letto tre posti
L.222 P.100	

Divano letto tre posti ridotto
L.202 P.100	

Divano letto due posti
L.182 P.100	

Poltrona letto
L.142 P.100	

Penisola contenitore
L.80 P.180

rete cm.160x195

rete cm.140x195

rete cm.120x195

rete cm.80x195

85

48

10
0

Materasso h. 14 cm. in poliuretano espanso

195

212

14

Materasso 
14 cm


